Date
11-7-25
11-8-25
11-11-25

11-14-25%***
11-18-25
Nov 20-22
11-21-25
11-24-25
11-25-25
12-2-25%**
12/4-6/25
Dec 12-14

12-16-25
12-27-25

12-30-25

1-7-26

1-10-26
1-14-26
1-17-26
1-21-26
1-24-26
1-27-26
1-30-26
2-3-26
2-6-26
2-10-26
2-13-26**
2-17-26

CYPRESS LAKES

SIPAIRMTANS

Boys Basketball 2025-2026

Opponent
Light up the Lakes
Pre Tip Classic
Scrimmage
College Station
Dekaney
JVI9A Tournament
Aldine Davis
Eisenhower
Mayde Creek
Cy Falls
Needville
Cy Hoops-
Tournament
Cy Woods
Manvel

Cy Ridge

Cy Ranch

Bridgeland
Langham Creek
Cy Springs
Cy Park
Waller
Cy Woods
Cy Ranch
Bridgeland
Langham Creek
Cy Springs
Cy Park*
Waller

Head Coach: Keenon Duplechain

Assistant Coaches:
Jewell McKinney

Chris Daniels

James Konieczny

Willis Patrick

*Senior Night

**Middle School Night
***Teacher Appreciation Night
****Officials Appreciation Night

Location
Cy Lakes
Legacy
Cy Ridge
Cy Lakes
Dekaney

The Den
Lakes

Ike
Mayde Creek

Lakes
Needville

See-Bracket

Cy Lakes
Cy Lakes

Cy Ridge

Cy Lakes
Bridgeland
Cy Lakes
Cy Springs
Cy Park
Cy Lakes
Cy Woods
Cy Ranch
Cy Lakes

Langham
Cy Lakes
Cy Lakes

Waller

Principal: Lanette Bellamy

Campus AD: Tyrone Carter
Head Trainer: Heather Smith
Asst Trainer: Alyson Seibert

Var JV 10 A
Pep rally

TBD

TBD

7:00 5:30 X 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
TBD

6:00 X X X
12:00 10:30a X 9:00a
11:30a 10:00a 10:00a 9:00a
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
TBD

7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
1:00 11:30am X 10:00am
1:00 11:30am X 10:00am
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
12:00 10:30 10:30 9:00a
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
12:00 10:30 10:30 9:00a
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
12:00 10:30 10:30 9:00a
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00
7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00

4:00
4:00

9:00a
4:00

4:00

4:00
9:00
4:00
9:00
4:00

9:00

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00




