



CYPRESS LAKES SPARTANS

Boys Basketball 2025-2026

Date	Opponent	Location	Var	JV	10	A	B
11-7-25	Light up the Lakes	Cy Lakes	Pep rally				
11-8-25	Pre Tip Classic	Legacy	TBD				
11-11-25	Scrimmage	Cy Ridge	TBD				
11-14-25****	College Station	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	x	4:00	4:00
11-18-25	Dekaney	Dekaney	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
Nov 20-22	JV/9A Tournament	The Den	TBD				
11-21-25	Aldine Davis	Lakes	6:00	x	x	x	x
11-24-25	Eisenhower	Ike	12:00	10:30a	x	9:00a	x
11-25-25	Mayde Creek	Mayde Creek	11:30a	10:00a	10:00a	9:00a	9:00a
12-2-25***	Cy Falls	Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
12/4-6/25	Needville	Needville	TBD				
Dec 12-14	Cy Hoops-Tournament	See-Bracket					
12-16-25	Cy Woods	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
12- 27-25	Manvel	Cy Lakes	1:00	11:30am	x	10:00am	x
12-30-25	Cy Ridge	Cy Ridge	1:00	11:30am	x	10:00am	x
1-7-26	Cy Ranch	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
1-10-26	Bridgeland	Bridgeland	12:00	10:30	10:30	9:00a	9:00
1-14-26	Langham Creek	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
1-17-26	Cy Springs	Cy Springs	12:00	10:30	10:30	9:00a	9:00
1-21-26	Cy Park	Cy Park	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
1-24-26	Waller	Cy Lakes	12:00	10:30	10:30	9:00a	9:00
1-27-26	Cy Woods	Cy Woods	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
1-30-26	Cy Ranch	Cy Ranch	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
2-3-26	Bridgeland	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
2-6-26	Langham Creek	Langham	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
2-10-26	Cy Springs	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
2-13-26**	Cy Park*	Cy Lakes	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00
2-17-26	Waller	Waller	7:00	5:30	5:30	4:00	4:00

Head Coach: Keenon Duplechain

Principal: Lanette Bellamy

Assistant Coaches:
Jewell McKinney
Chris Daniels
James Konieczny
Willis Patrick

Campus AD: Tyrone Carter
Head Trainer: Heather Smith
Asst Trainer: Alyson Seibert



*Senior Night

**Middle School Night

***Teacher Appreciation Night

****Officials Appreciation Night